

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 12506 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<u>JS, J</u> No representation for the petitioner(s). Learned Assistant Government Pleader on instructions submits that respondents have issued cancellation proceedings vide D.Dis.G/5046/2018 dated 26.08.2019 and the same is under challenge. Post on 23.03.2026, under the caption 'for orders'. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--